DAM HALF FINISHER RESULTS

PLACE NAME BIB NO. AGE  TIME GENDER
1 FRANK LEITER 197 37 1:40:55 M
2 PETER STAUDENMEIER 275 21 1:52:05 M
3 STEPHEN BUONOPANE 94 40  1:52:27 M
4 CHAD GRIFFIN 142 40  1:52:44 M
5 LUKE RILEY 248 38 1:53:48 M
6 KIRBY MARTIN 207 33 1:54:14 M
7 JAMES CONWAY 103 39 1:54:35 M
8 AL FOX 127 48  1:55:10 M
9 STEPHEN GEYER 134 42 1:55:23 M
10  GEORDIE EDMISTON 118 46  1:55:48 M
11 TIM SPIGELMYER 317 44 1:56:12 M
12 ERIC MARSHALL 316 26 1:58:49 M
13 COREY BRUBAKER 90 19  2:00:47 M
14 WESLEY BRUBAKER 92 18 2:00:47 M
15  CRISTOPHER GRIMM 143 34 2:01:25 M
16  CRAIG FLEMMING 123 37 2:03:09 M
17 AARON SINGER 268 38 2:03:54 M
18 CHRIS DARRUP 106 41 2:04:17 M
19  JOSHUA JAMISON 168 31 2:04:51 M
20  BRETT MICHAUD 221 52 2:06:32 M
21 SHAWN KELLY 178 40  2:08:13 M
22 MARCIA ITLE 167 23 2:08:20 F
23 TARA MURRAY 227 33 2:10:29 F
24 BEN MORITZ 226 34 2:11:07 M
25  JOHN JOHNSON 170 37 2:11:34 M
26 JASON YABLONSKI 301 28 2:11:51 M
27 ERIC MENENDEZ 219 24 2:13:06 M
28 STACEY HIBLER 159 45 2:14:13 M
29  JARED SHOLLEY 310 31 2:15:19 M
30  JOE TRANQUILLO 279 34 2:15:50 M
31 TOM UNDERWOOD 281 39 2:16:07 M
32 JENNIFER DINALLO 111 37 2:16:43 F
33 JESSE GREENWALT 141 42 2:18:40 M
34 BRYAN BLACK 79 38 2:18:41 M
35  GEORGE LOGUE 199 40  2:18:55 M
36 JIMEBERLY 117 35 2:19:00 M
37 CELESTE LUKETIC 203 28 2:19:17 F
38 JEREMY MCDERMOTT 216 33 2:19:24 M



39
40
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43
44
45
46
47
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49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

JOHN BROYLES
JULIEN MOTTET
TOM RODGERS
JIMMY KING
JENNIFER FLEMMING
CHRIS HORT

JERRY BLASKO
MICHAEL JARDIM
TREVOR KEPNER
RYAN MAXWELL
CHRISTIAN WHITE
DANIEL MCCASLIN
NORB BAIER

STEVE MCANINCH
KYLE JORDAN

ED EARLEY
THADDEUS WILL
KYLE OBERDORF
PATRICK GALLAGHER
MICHAEL SYKES
ANDREW HARTER
WILLIAM MCCONNELL
DENNY SHOEMAKER
CHRIS FEDERINKO
CHRIS DEYO

BETH BAILEY
ROBERT RENNINGER
DAVE HUNTER
MELISSA SMITH
BECKY GREEN-DIXON
TERESA TIMMERMAN
MICHELE PROBST
CHRIS YEAGER
ADAM BRENNAN
KELLY HIBBLER
KRISTEN BRUBAKER
ED MCANDREW
MATT POSNEY

TIM LEHMAN
KRISTIE KAUFMAN
GARRICK CHOW
JONATHAN SPAHR
BRIAN FEE

JOHN DUNKELBERGER
HOLLY SOWCIK
BARRY KERNFELD
CHRIS BRADY

JILL BENTLEY

313
252
183
124
161
315
169
179
208
295
212
68

211
173
116
299
230
131
276
151
215
263
120
109
69

247
165
269
137
278
238
302
84

158
91

210
236
196
175
101
272
121
115
271
180
82

309

38
25
48
41
35
42
38
29
24
46
38
36
52
43
30
50
36
25
46
27
36
33
48
39
34
35
56
52
43
41
54
40
36
28
41
28
44
34
35
40
36
37
39
41
28
59
38
33

2:19:28
2:19:49
2:19:54
2:19:59
2:21:05
2:21:08
2:21:32
2:22:20
2:23:01
2:24:27
2:26:09
2:29:04
2:30:10
2:32:24
2:33:34
2:33:48
2:33:56
2:34:06
2:34:11
2:34:14
2:34:17
2:34:30
2:34:32
2:35:50
2:37:06
2:37:15
2:37:37
2:37:56
2:38:43
2:39:36
2:40:24
2:40:24
2:40:24
2:41:53
2:41:58
2:42:55
2:44:02
2:44:02
2:44:12
2:45:07
2:45:20
2:45:21
2:45:35
2:47:36
2:47:46
2:48:15
2:48:32
2:48:38
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91

92
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

JASON PEAK
STEPHEN AST
KAELEN ROBB

TIM WERTZ

SEAN NUNEZ
TARA REMICK
ROBYN FROEHLICH
MATT GALLUP
BOB FARLEY
YVONNE MCCASLIN
TERRY MCCASLIN
DJ KEARNS

ROD KERSTETTER
JIM SIMON

BRAD WESTON
TASHA KOCH

KYLE SPIEGEL
BRETT GREENFIELD
JIM ROHLER

MATT HARTMAN
RICHARD DIETZ
ROBERT LEHMAN
KIM KWIATEK
JESSE REIBSON
CARRIE HERMANY
MANDY LEHMAN
SARA LOWRY

MIKE REMICK
NICOLE RALL-MILLER
JAY MILLER

BARRY KEARNS
JANICE MEDINA
SETH BROWN
NATE SNAVELY
PATRICK DEHAAS
DENNY WHITESELL
PEGGY ANKNEY
J.R. ANKNEY
ADRIENNE CRISS
RICHARD GREENE
MARK REASNER
DAWN BROWN
AMY RUMBEL
ELIZABETH GROSS
MARY WALKER
DONNA CARNAHAN
SHAUNA MCQUADE
HANS DOERR

235
64

249
293
229
246
128
132
119
214
213
177
181
267
294
188
274
140
253
152
110
195
190
244
155
194
202
245
241
222
176
218
89

270
107
296
63

104
139
243
87

257
144
290
99

217
112

35
52
32
28
25
36
27
22
53
36
39
44
51
37
31
27
30
33
31
34
66
42
51
33
27
35
26
37
41
44
46
31
24
31
45
55
46
51
25
40
42
49
35
38
51
42
31
29

2:48:38
2:48:55
2:51:28
2:51:28
2:52:17
2:52:22
2:52:44
2:53:01
2:53:14
2:53:23
2:53:24
2:53:33
2:53:55
2:54:14
2:54:54
2:55:06
2:55:08
2:55:09
2:55:29
2:56:00
2:56:00
2:56:01
2:56:14
2:56:42
2:57:18
2:58:40
2:59:13
2:59:55
2:59:56
2:59:57
3:01:48
3:02:00
3:03:15
3:05:38
3:06:32
3:07:25
3:08:01
3:08:01
3:08:11
3:08:27
3:09:04
3:09:45
3:10:28
3:10:33
3:11:16
3:11:49
3:12:52
3:13:04
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135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

ROBERT BAGULEY
OLIVIA SEYMOUR
DAVID MICHAEL
PATRICK FOURNEY
RANDY PRIBBLE
DAVID ROCKEY
HEATHER AUSTIN
DENNIS WOOLFE
JOSEPH VANGORDER
ANGIE HALAJA-HENRIQUES
PAT QUIGGLE
SHERRY HYLAND
DREW LAUDENSLAGER
KIM NELSON

ED MITCHELL

JIM HYLAND
DARLENE KOCH

DJ GEIGER

JO’ELL BROUSE
MERILEE BAXTER
LAURA BRENNAN
TERI HOWES
DONNA FICK

JUDITH KOCH

GINA WERT

SAM WERT

NORMA LOUDENSLAGER
PETER GSTALDER
SHELLY BUDINGER
DEBRA MARTIN
LAUREN FOHL
DONNA MAYES
SARAH BROWN
CHRIS SPANGLER
GARY LENZ
GWYNNE ROTH
TOM QUIGGLE
MARK VIVANCO
ROBIN BREEN

TONY D’ALONZO
KEN MARQUARDT
DAWN HARPTSTER
MELISSA WIBLE
ADAM WIBLE

BOBBI AUSTIN
PAMELA KISKO
JESSICA BERNHARDT
MATT CADDELL

67

262
220
126
41

250
66

300
283
147
239
312
192
228
224
311
185
133
86

73

85

163
122
186
201
292
201
146
93

206
125
209
88

273
319
254
240
287
83

105
205
148
298
297
65

184
77

97

55
28
61
39
51
44
39
57
52
41
44
44
27
49
66
45
42
41
40
55
26
45
44
46
43
45
59
55
45
45
22
43
25
40
55
27
47
42
48
52
38
35
25
23
36
50
31
41

3:13:24
3:13:24
3:15:05
3:17:34
3:17:37
3:17:37
3:17:37
3:18:08
3:19:36
3:19:50
3:20:32
3:20:34
3:20:54
3:21:14
3:22:54
3:23:57
3:24:11
3:24:49
3:24:49
3:25:37
3:26:40
3:26:47
3:27:19
3:29:36
3:31:23
3:31:26
3:32:01
3:32:04
3:32:05
3:32:05
3:34:10
3:34:44
3:34:59
3:35:11
3:35:15
3:35:29
3:36:24
3:36:39
3:36:40
3:36:45
3:37:.01
3:37:38
3:39:23
3:39:24
3:44:10
3:44:11
3:44:12
3:44:13



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
230
231

NATASHA REIDER
TONY KISSINGER
MIKE CILLO

STEVE KOCH
MELISSA ROCKEY
JEN MARQUARDT
BRENDA PACKER
LISA BOLOPUE
LANA SACHETTI
JEAN BURKS

SALLY VILLELLA
HEATHER HOUSE
CHARLES FULLER
PHOEBE WATSON
PAT VILLELLA
STEPHANIE PROBERT
PAMELA FULLER
EARLE GILLEN

RON BARNES
SUSAN WELCH
JAMES HEFFNER
KELLY MILLER
CARISA JONES
DEANNA CAMPER
KEVIN BUTTERFIELD
BETH SIMON

GENIA HARPSTER
EMILIE OISHI

GARY OISHI

JULIE GREENE
JACQUE ANASTOS
JAMES JORDAN
JAMES CASEY
JACKIE SCHLITZER
KATHLEEN THOMPSON
JOE SHRECKENGAST
KAYLA ROYER
FAWN VANGORDER
DOROTHY CHAPPEL
WANDA ROYER
MORGEN HUMMEL
TIM GRUMBACHER
KATHY GILLEN
MARY JO KONOPKE
DON BARNES
SHELLEY HILL
BECKY BALLIET
DUSTEEN LAUDENSLAGER

307
308
102
187
251
204
234
80

259
95

285
162
129
288
284
237
130
135
72

289
153
223
171
98

96

266
149
231
232
138
62

172
314
261
277
265
255
282
100
256
164
145
136
189
71

160
70

193

27
31
55
39
42
38
42
48
48
62
51
35
45
32
45
30
43
59
44
55
66
25
35
40
41
30
33
51
51
38
41
61
62
43
56
48
22
29
51
42
46
69
55
38
44
41
30
30

3:44:36
3:44:36
3:44:58
3:46:21
3:47:46
3:47:46
3:49:11
3:49:11
3:49:12
3:51:39
3:51:59
3:52:25
3:52:41
3:52:45
3:53:38
3:54:01
3:54:49
3:55:02
3:55:24
3:56:12
3:56:36
3:58:17
3:58:54
3:58:55
3:58:55
3:59:12
3:59:57
4:00:12
4:00:12
4:00:23
4:03:21
4:04:09
4:04:50
4:10:24
4:10:25
4:11:26
4:11:48
4:11:49
4:11:51
4:11:51
4:15:47
4:16:05
4:17:08
4:19:50
4:26:44
4:26:44
4:41:25
4:41:26



232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
241
242

JANET LANHAM
BETH VINCENT
DEBRA MATIN
JOANNE HEIMER
FRED BENNETT
MELISSA BENNETT
KATHY YORKS
DOUGLAS YEARICK
CAROL HART
FRANCIS GRAY

191
286
206
154
74

75

304
303
150
320

48
59
45
60
39
41
54
50
64
39

4:43:07
4:43:08
4:46:15
4:55:11
4:55:37
4:55:37
4:58:11
5:14:47
5:21:32
6:22:42



